May 10 2024 (10:46) India Rail Info

Dr. Ambedkar Nagar - Bhopal Intercity Express/19323 - Exp - WR
INDB/Indore Junction to BPL/Bhopal Junction
4h 15m - 217 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DADN |Dr. Ambedkar Nagar 06:20 2 0 84 |575 [WR
(Mhow)
2 INDB |Indore jJunction 06:35 06:40 5m (4 |1 21 61 |550 |WR
3 DWX |Dewas Junction 07:18 07:20 2m |1 1 60 56 (537 |WR
4 MKC  [Maksi Junction 07:59 08:00 Tm |3 |1 96 79 |510 |WR
5 |AKD |Akodia 08:37 08:38 m 1 145 |56 |461 |WR
6 |[SJP Shujalpur 08:52 08:54 2m (2 |1 158 |63 |455 |[WR
7 |KPP  |Kalapipal 09:06 09:08 2m (1 |1 171 |46 |488 |WR
8 SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 10:23 10:25 2m (2 |1 228 |20 |519 [WCR
9 |BPL [Bhopal junction 10:55 3 238 |- 405 |WCR

May 10 2024 (10:46) https://indiarailinfo.com



